
Venue: Heerenveen Date: 2025-12-27 Start: 21:01

Division: CEHL-422 (3x20) Time: 21:00 End: 23:13

Game
Number

7121

TEAM A: Unis Flyers Heerenveen (209) Goals Penalties
Pos Nr Name Lic Sit G Time G A A Time Nr Duration Penalty Start End

GO 39 Kivits Thijs 801052

GO 41 Oosterwijk Martijn 904264

DF 6 Brink Ten Jeremy 913095

DF 9 Kronenburg Jelle 914025

DF 13 Vollmann Gijs 801054

DF 15 Topfer Christopher 801060

DF 18 Berisha Parlind 25388

DF 93 Williams Troy 26634

DF 96 Muizer Joel 800902

FW 7 Nordemann Jasper (C) 911841

FW 8 Vosmer Lennart 918617

FW 14 Mittendorff Luka 801055

FW 19 Speel Tom (A) 23954

FW 22 Bos Dave, Van Den 23955

FW 26 Andringa Stijn 25680

FW 27 Ustaski Matt 26633

FW 28 Green Matt (A) 26631

FW 71 Aberson Rens 800773

FW 77 Verkroost Harley 906000

FW 86 Mikkonen Justus 26632

EQ 1 15:27 86 8 19

EQ 2 45:16 27 7 93

SH1 3 55:54 86 28 9

12:59 27 SLAS2 12:59 14:19

19:31 86 HOOK2 19:31 21:17

54:38 27 SLAS2 54:38 56:38

Coach:

Team officials:

(CO) (T4)Nason Michael (913279) Berkenpas Sean (25389)

(T1) (T5)Vollebregt Dennis (801053) Schra Erik (905111)

(T2) (T6)Van Aalderen Rob (900005) Heinsius Simon (912067)

(T3) (M)Berkenpas Jan (24337)

Time-outs 59:55

Goalies 59:15    41 59:15    

60:00    

TEAM B: UltimAir Hijs Hokij (202) Goals Penalties
Pos Nr Name Lic Sit G Time G A A Time Nr Duration Penalty Start End

GO 1 Veltman Lars 800913

GO 32 Culina Mario 26729

DF 2 Helenklaken Kyan 26787

DF 10 Van Oeveren Mike 912613

DF 16 Haisma Twanne 801217

DF 21 De Bruijn Wesley 918185

DF 44 Van Oorschot Jordy (A) 25313

DF 48 Buis Kyano 920084

DF 55 Desaultes Mathieu 26636

FW 9 Monds Cody 26638

FW 13 Van Der Schuit Raymond (C) 907533

FW 14 De Zwart Jacky 919594

FW 20 Van Schilt Dani 915364

FW 22 Collard Tobie 910283

FW 23 Mustonen Matias 801048

FW 41 Huisman Jay 913725

FW 91 Bijsterbosch Rodinyo 26635

PP1 1 14:19 23 55 13

EQ 2 16:45 10 41 23

PP1 3 21:17 13 9 41

EQ 4 58:04 9 22 41

Coach:

Team officials:

(CO) (T4)Postma Marco (904567) Kwantes Leslie (27007)

(T1) (T5)Natte Jan Jaap (801263) Van Klink Jimmy (922522)

(T2) (T6)Hogeboom Aad (915750)

(T3) (M)Van Gorkum Melanie (801206)

Time-outs

Goalies 00:00    32 60:00    

Referee: Van Grinsven Nick (19535)

Referee: 

Linesman: Sels Robin (20931)

Linesman: Kosters Britt (26615)

Supervisor: 

Supervisor: 

Official Scorer: De Vries Herman (912946)

Timekeeper: De Vries Jan (918901)

Pen. Timekeeper: 

Pen. Timekeeper: 

Goal Judge: 

Goal Judge: 

1 2 3 OT PS TOTPer period

Goals
A

B

Penalties
A

B

Spectators: 1603

1 0 2 0 3

4 0 2 0 6

2 1 1 0 4

0 0 0 0 0
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